Ouvreur
BERTIIJN GREGORY

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 33.13 38.23 43.89 49.56 50.97
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|CHOME YANN M| 2004 BEN 33.66 15.09 Vermeil 18.94
2| VAN DE SANDE ELIZA F| 1998 JUN 34.54 17.57 Vermeil 21.42
3| GERBEAUX SOLENE F| 2000 CAD 37.89 27.03 Vermeil 30.88
4|VANHECKE VICTOR M| 2006 POU 38.05 27.49 Vermeil 31.34
5| GERMAUX EMILIE F| 2000 CAD 42.56 40.22 Argent 44.07
6 | THEUNISSEN CONSTANCE F| 2000 CAD 44.19 44.83 Bronze 48.68
7| VANHECKE ELIOT M| 2008 MIC 44 57 45.90 Bronze 49.75
8| GERMAUX JULIE F| 2000 CAD 4591 49.69 Bronze 53.54
9| DEJASSE SACHA M| 2007 POU 46.61 51.66 Bronze 55.51

GEORGES . M| 2000 CAD ABS

JASMINE . F| 2000 CAD ABS

ELLY . M| 2000 CAD ABS

HOLLY . F| 2000 CAD ABS

JOSH . M| 2000 CAD ABS

EMMA . F| 2000 CAD ABS

MOUCHET ANTOINE M| 2011 MIC ABS
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